1 @ a
o Open-top double-decker bus
e Views that will capture your heart
@ Cool commentary in 12 languages

HOP-ON HOP-OFF SIGHTSEEING

BIGBUS TOURS, THE BEST SIGHTSEEING TOUR IN DUBAI

DISCOVER THE CITY OF DREAMS

Welcome to the city that has it all. Hop on our Dubai bus tour to
experience a true fusion of traditional Arabian charm and futuristic
dynamism. Enjoy panoramic views of Dubai's dramatic skyline,
perfect sandy beaches and the world’s tallest building. Hop off to
explore historical souks, forts and palaces, and enjoy ultra-chic
dining and ambient nightlife. With Big Bus Dubai, you'll taste it all.

HOP-ON HOP-OFF

w’ﬂ B
e L A ST

CITYTOUR

Stop Number

(1)

LA
Explore the traditional city of Dubai
around the Dubai Creek, and visit a wide
variety of museums, souks, a fort, an
old palace and historic districts.

WAFI

THE DUBAI MALL
DUBAI FOUNTAIN
BURJUMAN

DUBAI MUSEUM
OLD SOUK
HERITAGE VILLAGE
GOLD SOUK

Duration: 2 hours

First Bus: Last Bus:

8:50am 5:00pm
9:10am 5:20pm
9:17am 5:27pm
8:30am 6:00pm
8:45am 6:13pm
8:50am 6:18pm
8:55am 6:23pm
9:05am 6:30pm

Head along the coast to Jumeirah Beach
and the iconic Burj Al Arab, discover
Downtown Dubai, Atlantis The Palm and
marvel at the world’s tallest building.

BEACHTOUR

Stop Number

(2 114]
®
(16]
[17]
18]
19]
20]
21]

THE DUBAI MALL
CITYWALK

UNION HOUSE
JUMEIRAH MOSQUE
MERCATO
JUMEIRAH

KITE BEACH

JUM. PUBLIC BEACH

9:00am 5:00pm
9:10am 5:10pm
9:25am 5:25pm
9:30am 5:30pm
9:32am 5:32pm
9:35am 5:35pm
9:45am 5:45pm
9:50am 5:50pm

Duration: 2h 20min

First Bus: Last Bus:

MARINA TOUR

Stop Number

(>}

Experience the thrilling views of Dubai
Marina and its stunning waterfront.
Visit The Beach along The JBR and

explore modern Dubai.

Duration: Th 30min
First Bus: Last Bus:
MALL OF THE EMIRATES 8:50am 5:00pm
DUBAI MARINA 9:07am 5:17pm
MARINA MALL 9:15am 5:25pm
PIER 7 9:17am 5:27pm
THE BEACH 9:30am 5:40pm
MARINA PROMENADE  9:40am 5:50pm
MARINA QUAYS 9:43am 5:53pm
BOULEVARD 9:50am 6:00pm

SPICE SOUK
RIVIERA

BANIYAS

DHOW WHARFAGE
DEIRA CITY CENTRE

9:10am 6:35pm % BURJAL ARAB

9:13am 6:38, H i

il | Tour Highlights Ryl
:19am 6:40pm

9:18am :44pm » Downtown Dubai Fb

* Hub Zero
9:25am 6:50pm

9:55am 5:55pm
9:05am 4:05pm
9:25am  6:25pm
AL ITTIHAD PARK 9:35am  6:35pm
D7  MALL OF THE EMIRATES 9:00am 6:55pm

BAYSIDE 9:53am 6:03pm
TALLEST BLOCK 9:55am 6:05pm
MEDIA CITY 10:00am 6:10pm
SOUK MADINAT 10:10am 6:20pm

You can hop on and off at any of the stops to explore on your own.
Buses run at regular intervals so re-joining the tour is easy and
convenient. Your ticket is valid for 1 day, 2 days or 7 days including
unlimited rides per loop during hours of operation.

Tour Highlights

« Al Fahidi Fort

+ Al Bastakiya

« Heritage Village
« Old Souk

+ Dhow Wharfage
* Museums

Tour Highlights

» Sky Dive Dubai

=+ Tallest Block

+ Mall of the Emirates
+ Ski Dubai

* Souk Madinat

+ Promenade

advisor®

#1 Rated Hop-on Hop-off
Tour in Dubai

00000

+ Dubai Marina
« Marina Walk

+ The Beach

+ Ain Dubai

« The Walk JBR
« Cayan Tower

« Dubai Creek

+ Gold Souk

» Old Watchtower
« Spice Souk

+ Hindu Temple

« Persian Mosque

HDOBOODNDNOOOH G

» Burj Khalifa
+ Dubai Fountains

(53]

FANTASTIC VIEWS

The tour is fun, safe and a relaxed way to explore the city. Above
all, it guarantees some breathtaking views of Dubai.

-
PPOOO0RPOOOOGOO

» Burj Al Arab » The Dubai Mall
» Jumeirah Mosque  « Green Planet
« Atlantis The Palm  « Union House

» Sheikh Zayed Road « Palm Jumeirah

Tour finishes at Wafi at 7.00pm Tour finishes at Dubai Mall at 7:20pm Tour finishes at Mall of the Emirates at £:30pm

RECOMMENDED!
TOURSTARTS

VO@S
X \e@?@

Tqidieanniy
LT

EXPERIENCE AMAZING

SmaNAEEERIE

DUBAI'S PREMIER
HOP-ON HOP-OFF
SIGHTSEEING TOUR :

" III
top "BRILLIANT! —

RATED s v v % % RATED ™) =7 \

(rrretata

_,..,
{

"

—1
=
&
—1]
—1
—H
-
—H
e

LURARAAY

RECOMMENDED!
TOURSTARTS

LTIV

BIGBUS DUBAI
CITY TOUR O

DESERT SUNSET EXPERIENCE

A MAGICAL NIGHT TOUR JOURNEY
DUBAI MUSEUM

ARABIAN DHOW CRUISE
FLAMINGO LAGOON DISCOVERY
ARABIAN TREASURES WALK
BIGEUS SHARJAH

HERITAGE VILLAGE WALK
MUSEUM COLLECTION

BEACH TOUR )

¢ © LOST CHAMBERS AQUARIUM

D © AMBASSADOR LAGOON

@ @ PALM ISLAND DRIVE

@ @ DOWNTOWND

(@ © AMAGICAL NIGHT TOUR JOURNEY

aOm

@ #= MARINA & ISLAND LAGOON
= BOAT RIDE

@ © WATERBUS

@ © AMAGICAL NIGHT TOUR JOURNEY

ONE TICKET | ALL ROUTES
Operating hours 8:50am to 7:20pm
Buses every 30 minutes

e
0000

S

T,
L

00000606
0000

LK

MARINA TOUR

BIGGER
ATTRACTIONS

BETTER
EXPERIENCES |




